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Women / 8 / 15+y.o.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Villalon221
United Gymnastics

9.850 9.350 9.4759.550 38.225
1 4 8T 7T 1 

1 

Maya Morris283
Precision

9.550 9.375 9.6509.625 38.200
2 3 4T 1 2 

2 

Temnit Mesay282
Precision

9.525 9.300 9.2509.625 37.700
3 6T 4T 20T 3 

3 

Haley O'Conner200
Achievers

9.100 9.275 9.5509.675 37.600
16 8 3 3T 4 

4 

Lannie Allen153
Olympia Hills

9.475 9.000 9.3509.500 37.325
4 11 11 15T 5 

5 

Makenna Griffith137
U.S. Gold

9.425 9.400 9.3509.000 37.175
5 2 21T 15T 6 

6 

Erin Kelley138
U.S. Gold

9.200 8.875 9.3759.550 37.000
10 12 8T 13T 7 

7 

Madison Petricka207
Champions Westlake

9.225 8.825 9.2759.600 36.925
8T 14 6 18T 8 

8 

Roxy Shababi112
Richardson Gym

9.350 9.325 8.8509.375 36.900
6T 5 14 31 9 

9 

Amanda Putnam127
Crossfire

9.175 8.700 9.4259.575 36.875
11T 16 7 9 10 

10 

Kara Reaves184
NE Texas Elite

9.225 8.325 9.4009.825 36.775
8T 19 1 10T 11 

11 

Taylor Reinhold194
Aerial Athletics

8.800 8.800 9.6259.400 36.625
25T 15 12T 2 12 

12 

Rachel Dupuis106
Richardson Gym

9.050 9.050 9.2509.175 36.525
18 10 19 20T 13 

13 

McKenzie Proctor110
Richardson Gym

8.500 9.300 9.3009.300 36.400
32 6T 17 17 14 

14 

Aja Stills392
Bannon's Gymnastix

9.175 8.850 9.2258.975 36.225
11T 13 23 22 15 

15 

Francesca Timm400
Richardson Gym

9.025 9.450 8.9258.775 36.175
19 1 28 28 16 

16 

Mariah Madrid281
Precision

8.600 9.150 9.4008.925 36.075
30T 9 24T 10T 17 

17 

Abigail Schmidt338
J&R Gymnastics

8.850 7.750 9.5509.725 35.875
22T 29T 2 3T 18 

18 

Emily Buffington114
Infinite Bounds

9.350 8.350 9.5508.600 35.850
6T 17T 30 3T 19 

19 

Robyn Roper182
Gym University

9.125 7.900 9.1759.350 35.550
13T 24T 15T 23 20 

20 

Hannah Ewing343
Southlake

9.075 7.750 9.2759.400 35.500
17 29T 12T 18T 21 

21 

Sydney Johnson337
Gymtricks

8.600 7.750 9.4759.550 35.375
30T 29T 8T 7T 22 

22 

Alyson Roper181
Gym University

8.825 8.175 9.3758.925 35.300
24 21 24T 13T 23 

23 

Alexandra Ratcliff256
Alamo Gymnastics

8.475 8.350 8.9009.350 35.075
33T 17T 15T 29 24 

24 
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Meghan Myers104
Empire Gymnastics

8.675 7.975 9.1509.125 34.925
28T 23 20 24T 25 

25 

Jessica Fritz249
All American TX

8.850 7.850 9.4008.800 34.900
22T 26T 27 10T 26 

26 

Harper See394
Reflex

8.800 8.300 9.1508.500 34.750
25T 20 31 24T 27 

27 

Kendra Barker334
Rock Solid Athletics

8.925 6.850 8.5759.225 33.575
20 35T 18 32T 28 

28 

Delaney Martin108
Richardson Gym

8.300 7.850 8.2258.900 33.275
36 26T 26 35 29 

29 

Bailey Atteberry248
Juergen's

8.475 7.450 9.0758.250 33.250
33T 33 34 26 30 

30 

Katherine Tuttle247
Juergen's

8.700 7.900 8.0008.300 32.900
27 24T 32T 36 31 

31 

Lauren Whittier276
Capital Cedar Park

8.275 7.300 8.5758.700 32.850
37 34 29 32T 32 

32 

Stephanie Wilson142
Love Gymnastics

8.675 6.850 8.2509.000 32.775
28T 35T 21T 34 33 

33 

Makayla Cochran335
Rock Solid Athletics

8.875 6.700 8.8758.300 32.750
21 37 32T 30 34 

34 

Kirsten Hernandez250
All American TX

9.125 7.800 9.0006.800 32.725
13T 28 35 27 35 

35 

Sadie Hurst131
Trevino's

9.125 8.150 0.0000.000 17.275
13T 22 36T 37T 36 

36 

Rachel Warfield202
Achievers

8.475 7.725 0.0000.000 16.200
33T 32 36T 37T 37 

37 

Samantha Schumacher333
Kurt Thomas

0.000 0.000 9.5000.000 9.500
38 38 36T 6 38 

38 
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